• 2016 revenue €44m, EBITDA €3.3m, EBIT €3.1m and CAPEX €0.4m

• Highly qualified technical experts and salesmen focused on network
technology and architecture design

• Top line synergies

• Overlapping functions and other cost savings

• Focus on home markets

• Value creating acquisition

Elisa Analyst Day 2017 Tallinn

Estonian business Pro Forma 2016

76%

24%

Consumers Corporates

63%

37%

Mobile Fixed

EURm
Elisa
Eesti Starman

Santa
Monica
Estonia

Pro
Forma
2016

Change
%

Revenue 99 40 13 151 53%
EBITDA 32 17 1 50 56%
EBITDA% 32% 43% 8% 33%
EBIT 22 7 1 29 35%
EBIT% 22% 17% 7% 19%
Capex 10 10 0 21 99%
CAPEX/Sales 10% 26% 1% 14%
Oper. Cash Flow 21 7 1 29 35%

Pro forma 2016 revenue breakdown

Starman consolidation is expected to start during April 2017
Santa Monica consolidation is expected to start 1 May 2017

Elisa Analyst Day 2017 Tallinn

Reporting from Q2/17 onwards

P&L in data excel:

Estonian business including
Starman and Santa Monica
Networks Estonia

• Revenue

• EBITDA

• EBIT

• CAPEX

Elisa published Starman Pro Forma
   Q4/16 Q4/16 Q4/16
Mobile subscriptions 4 694 700 4 694 700

Subscriptions in Finland 4 036 900 4 036 900
Subscriptions in Estonia 657 800 657 800

Fixed network
subscriptions 1 208 000 306 000 1 514 000

Traditional in Finland 169 100 169 100
Traditional in Estonia 30 000 30 000
Broadband in Finland 594 900 594 900
Broadband in Estonia 88 000 88 000
Cable-TV in Finland 444 000 444 000
Cable-TV in Estonia 122 000 122 000
DTT in Estonia 66 000 66 000

Subscriptions in data excel:

Elisa Analyst Day 2017 Tallinn

In-country and cross-border synergies

• Synergies
• Cross-/up-selling

• Cost savings

• CAPEX

• EBITDA €4-6m by end-2019

• Synergies
• Cross-selling

• Cost savings

• EBITDA €4-5m by end-2019

Santa Monica Networks Starman

Elisa Analyst Day 2017 Tallinn

Acquisitions and valuation

• Acquisition price €151m

• Valuation
• Pre synergies EV/EBITDA <9x

• Post synergies EV/EBITDA <7x

• Acquisition price €28m

• Valuation
• Pre synergies EV/EBITDA <9x